City of Madeira Beach
Pay Grades
2022 - 2023

Green is NOT a Safety Sensitive Position

GRADE

POSITION TITLE

RANGE MIN

RANGE MAX

Building Codes Compliance Officer |
Recreation Leader |

Grounds Maintenance Worker
Marina Attendant

Parking Enforcement Officer

Public Works Technician

Seasonal Employees

$31,200 yr

$42,973 yr

$15.00 hr

$20.66 hr

Administrative Assistant

Building Codes Compliance Officer Il
Front Desk Administration Assistant
Permit Clerk

Recreation Leader Il

Senior Grounds Maintenance Worker
Senior Marina Attendant

Senior Parking Enforcement Officer
Senior Public Works Technician
Sanitation Worker

CDL Senior Sanitation Worker +1.00/hr

$37,440 yr

$60,569 yr

$18.00 hr

$29.12 hr

Building Codes Compliance Officer IlI
Operations Coordinator- Building
Payroll/ Finance Coordinator

Program Coordinator- Community Development

Broadcast & IT Coordinator
Recreation Leader IlI

Certified Permit Technician

Planner I/ Planning Technician
Grounds Maintenance Supervisor
Records Clerk Administrative Assistant
Lead Mechanic

Senior Administrative Assistant

$39,270 yr

$61,880 yr

$18.88 hr

$29.75 hr

Executive Assistant to the City Manager
Executive Assistant to City Clerk
Executive Assistant to Fire Chief
Planner l1/11l

Parking Supervisor

Recreation Supervisor

Long Range Planner

Marina Supervisor

Storm Water Supervisor

Sanitation Supervisor

$47,736 yr

$75,192 yr

$22.95 hr

$36.15 hr

Accountant
Marina Manager

$55,286 yr

$82,930 yr

$26.58 hr

$39.87 hr

Assistant to the City Manager
Deputy Building Official

$64,002 yr

$100,776 yr

$30.77 hr

$48.45 hr

Building Official

Fire Chief

City Clerk

Community Development Director
Community Development Engineer
Assistant Financial Director

Public Works Director

HR Director

Recreation Director

$90,043 yr

$135,054 yr

$43.29 hr

$64.93 hr
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