City of Madeira Beach Pay Grades

2022 - 2023

Green is NOT a Safety Sensitive Position

GRADE	POSITION TITLE	RANGE MIN	RANGE MAX
GNADE	Building Codes Compliance Officer I	\$31,200 yr	\$42,973 yr
1	Recreation Leader I	\$15.00 hr	\$20.66 hr
	Grounds Maintenance Worker	\$15.00 III	\$20.00 III
	Marina Attendant		
	Parking Enforcement Officer		
	Public Works Technician		
	Seasonal Employees		
	Administrative Assistant	\$37,440 yr	\$60,569 yr
2	Building Codes Compliance Officer II	\$18.00 hr	\$29.12 hr
	Front Desk Administration Assistant	φ10.00 111	723.12 III
	Permit Clerk		
	Recreation Leader II		
	Senior Grounds Maintenance Worker		
	Senior Marina Attendant		
	Senior Parking Enforcement Officer		
	Senior Public Works Technician		
	Sanitation Worker		
	CDL Senior Sanitation Worker +1.00/hr		
3	Building Codes Compliance Officer III	\$39,270 yr	\$61,880 yr
	Operations Coordinator- Building	\$18.88 hr	\$29.75 hr
	Payroll/ Finance Coordinator	Ţ=0.00	7-0
	Program Coordinator- Community Development		
	Broadcast & IT Coordinator		
	Recreation Leader III		
	Certified Permit Technician		
	Planner I/ Planning Technician		
	Grounds Maintenance Supervisor		
	Records Clerk Administrative Assistant		
	Lead Mechanic		
	Senior Administrative Assistant		
4	Executive Assistant to the City Manager	\$47,736 yr	\$75,192 yr
	Executive Assistant to City Clerk	\$22.95 hr	\$36.15 hr
	Executive Assistant to Fire Chief		
	Planner II/III		
	Parking Supervisor		
	Recreation Supervisor		
	Long Range Planner	1	
	Marina Supervisor		
	Storm Water Supervisor	1	
	Sanitation Supervisor		
5	Accountant	\$55,286 yr	\$82,930 yr
	Marina Manager	\$26.58 hr	\$39.87 hr
6	Assistant to the City Manager	\$64,002 yr	\$100,776 yr
	Deputy Building Official	\$30.77 hr	\$48.45 hr
7	Building Official	\$90,043 yr	\$135,054 yr
	Fire Chief	\$43.29 hr	\$64.93 hr
	City Clerk	1	
	Community Development Director		
	Community Development Engineer		
	Assistant Financial Director	1	
	Public Works Director		
	HR Director		
	Recreation Director	l	